
Montée en OR  14 mai 2023

REALISE Temps

1 28 LEYON Geoffrey LG005332/A3 Ford  Escort 2000 1969 E.B.R.T. C 01:21,997 01:13,797

2 26 DESTEXHE Gregoire LG004402/A3 Lotus Elan 1594 1963 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES B 01:24,341 01:15,907

3 31 LAUSBERG Andre LG100346/A3 Porsche 911 3000 1974 ECURIE DU MAQUISARD D 01:22,109 01:16,361

4 32 DELHEZ Johnny LG006545/A3 Ford Escort MK2 2000 1978 ECURIE DU MAQUISARD C 01:24,471 01:18,558

5 37 DELHOUNE Arnaud LG005237/A3 Vw GOLF 1800 1981 E.B.V. C 01:22,242 01:19,775

6 601 BLAVIER Jacques LG004554/A3 Vw Golf 2000 1994 ECURIE CHAWRESSE C 01:21,873 01:21,873

7 287 WATHLET David LG005238/A3 Honda Civic 1600 1996 E.B.V. B 01:25,097 01:22,544

8 44 CHATELAIN Olivier LG005217/A3 Opel  Corsa a gsi 1600 1987 E.B.V. B 01:27,524 01:24,898

9 35 CORNET Bernard LG004505/A3 Vw 1303 S 2400 1973 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES D 01:28,238 01:25,591

10 29 CORNET Tom LG004506/A4 Vw 1303s 1600 1973 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES B 01:34,716 01:28,086

11 310 DAWANS Morgan LG100049/A4 Volkswagen  Coccinelle 1585 1963 E.B.V. B 01:39,423 01:29,481

12 38 HERMANNS Mario LG005142/A3 Peugeot  205 Maxi 1598 1985 E.B.V. B 01:33,282 01:30,484

13 279 CHACON RUIZ Anthony LG005052/A3 Vw Golf 2 1595 1990 E.B.V. B 01:37,784 01:34,850

14 25 CLOSJANS Michel LG006535/A4 Porsche 356  pré A 1590 1952 ECURIE DU MAQUISARD B 01:51,774 01:35,008

15 233 BONIVER Arnaud LG004407/A4 Peugeot 106 xsi 1360 1992 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES B 01:39,640 01:36,651

16 36 RUWET Jean-Marc LG005406/A3 Ford Escort RS2000 2000 1979 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES C 01:46,600 01:39,138

17 39 BOXHO Christian LG005069/A4 Opel MANTA 2400 1986 A.S.R.T. D 01:48,282 01:45,034

18 33 VASSEN Vincent LG004448/A4 Seat Ibiza 1500 1986 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES B 01:52,996 01:49,606

19 50 BRUGMANS René LG100347/A4 Ford Escort 1998 1979 ECURIE DU MAQUISARD C A A

20 30 VAN DE WAUWER Jean-Pierre LG004515/A3 Porsche 911 2700 1973 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES D NP NP

21 40 GULPEN Christophe LG005143/A3 Peugeot  205 1900 1986 E.B.V. C NP NP

22 46 NECEVSKI Vlade LG005179/A4 Rover 114 1400 1990 E.B.V. B NP NP

23 433 CHACON RUIZ Maxime LG005223/A3 Volkswagen Golf 1800 1989 E.B.V. C NP NP

24 434 CHACON RUIZ Eduardo LG005222/A3 Volkswagen Golf 1800 1989 E.B.V. C NP NP

25 490 GILLES Geoffrey LG006546/A4 Vw Polo G40 1299 1990 ECURIE DU MAQUISARD D NP NP

Cyl Année ClPos N° Nom Lic Voiture Ecurie
OR



Montée en OR  14 mai 2023

REALISE Temps REALISE Temps

1 26 DESTEXHE Gregoire LG004402/A3 Lotus Elan 1594 1963 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES B 01:24,341 01:15,907 01:20,746 01:12,671

2 28 LEYON Geoffrey LG005332/A3 Ford  Escort 2000 1969 E.B.R.T. C 01:21,997 01:13,797 01:21,524 01:13,372

3 31 LAUSBERG Andre LG100346/A3 Porsche 911 3000 1974 ECURIE DU MAQUISARD D 01:22,109 01:16,361 01:22,349 01:16,585

4 32 DELHEZ Johnny LG006545/A3 Ford Escort MK2 2000 1978 ECURIE DU MAQUISARD C 01:24,471 01:18,558 01:22,675 01:16,888

5 37 DELHOUNE Arnaud LG005237/A3 Vw GOLF 1800 1981 E.B.V. C 01:22,242 01:19,775 01:21,995 01:19,535

6 601 BLAVIER Jacques LG004554/A3 Vw Golf 2000 1994 ECURIE CHAWRESSE C 01:21,873 01:21,873 01:20,984 01:20,984

7 287 WATHLET David LG005238/A3 Honda Civic 1600 1996 E.B.V. B 01:25,097 01:22,544 01:25,466 01:22,902

8 35 CORNET Bernard LG004505/A3 Vw 1303 S 2400 1973 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES D 01:28,238 01:25,591 01:27,282 01:24,664

9 44 CHATELAIN Olivier LG005217/A3 Opel  Corsa a gsi 1600 1987 E.B.V. B 01:27,524 01:24,898 01:27,307 01:24,688

10 29 CORNET Tom LG004506/A4 Vw 1303s 1600 1973 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES B 01:34,716 01:28,086 01:32,974 01:26,466

11 310 DAWANS Morgan LG100049/A4 Volkswagen  Coccinelle 1585 1963 E.B.V. B 01:39,423 01:29,481

12 38 HERMANNS Mario LG005142/A3 Peugeot  205 Maxi 1598 1985 E.B.V. B 01:33,282 01:30,484

13 279 CHACON RUIZ Anthony LG005052/A3 Vw Golf 2 1595 1990 E.B.V. B 01:37,784 01:34,850

14 25 CLOSJANS Michel LG006535/A4 Porsche 356  pré A 1590 1952 ECURIE DU MAQUISARD B 01:51,774 01:35,008

15 233 BONIVER Arnaud LG004407/A4 Peugeot 106 xsi 1360 1992 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES B 01:39,640 01:36,651

16 36 RUWET Jean-Marc LG005406/A3 Ford Escort RS2000 2000 1979 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES C 01:46,600 01:39,138

17 39 BOXHO Christian LG005069/A4 Opel MANTA 2400 1986 A.S.R.T. D 01:48,282 01:45,034

18 33 VASSEN Vincent LG004448/A4 Seat Ibiza 1500 1986 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES B 01:52,996 01:49,606

19 50 BRUGMANS René LG100347/A4 Ford Escort 1998 1979 ECURIE DU MAQUISARD C A A

20 30 VAN DE WAUWER Jean-Pierre LG004515/A3 Porsche 911 2700 1973 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES D NP NP

21 40 GULPEN Christophe LG005143/A3 Peugeot  205 1900 1986 E.B.V. C NP NP

22 46 NECEVSKI Vlade LG005179/A4 Rover 114 1400 1990 E.B.V. B NP NP

23 433 CHACON RUIZ Maxime LG005223/A3 Volkswagen Golf 1800 1989 E.B.V. C NP NP

24 434 CHACON RUIZ Eduardo LG005222/A3 Volkswagen Golf 1800 1989 E.B.V. C NP NP

25 490 GILLES Geoffrey LG006546/A4 Vw Polo G40 1299 1990 ECURIE DU MAQUISARD D NP NP

Cyl Année ClPos N° Nom Lic Voiture
Super Finale

Ecurie
OR





N° Ecurie Cyl. Année

1 36 RUWET Jean-Marc LG005406 A3 ROYALE ECURIE ARDENNES Cl C Ford Escort RS2000 2000 1979

2 28 LEYON Geoffrey LG005332 A3 E.B.R.T. Cl C Ford Escort 2000 1969

3 81 TAPAI Jean-Francois LG005215 A3 E.B.V. Ford Escort 2000 1977

ESCORT

NOM Prénom Licence Voiture



N° Ecurie Cyl. Année

1 63 DESITTER Johnny LG100317 L A.S.R.T. Bmw 316i 3000 1986

2 21 VAN OUDENHOVE Thomas 20 TP-L Volvo 740 Turbo 2300 1991

3 61 GRAUX Sebastien LG005130 L E.B.V. Bmw E36 Compact 2800 1989

SPECTACLE

NOM Prénom Licence Voiture


